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$573,000 
9.1% 

Median Price YTD Single Family 

1,811 
2.4%  

Number of Sales YTD 

Monthly Unit Sales         24.4%  Monthly Prices          13.7%  

Single Family 

Single Family 

Condo Corner 

Month of August 2024 vs Prior Year  

Single Family 

Supply of Inventory 

The Absorption Rate, measured in months, shows how 

long the current inventory of properties would last at the 

current rate of sales. (Single Family) 

Currently 1.9 Months: 

64.3% from Prior Year 

August 

YTD Sales 

August 

YTD Prices 

2024 
550 

2023 
525 

2024 
$530,000 

2023 
$454,000 

Stats Sold 

311 Units              3.1%
$600,000               13.2% 

245 Pending           8.2%
582 For Sale         57.3% 

Market Statistics 
August 2024 

Cumberland County, Maine 

7 Days 
   16.7% 
Median Days on Market 

1,606 all-time high, Aug. 2016 
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Additional Details Available at MaineHomeConnection.com 

Market Statistics 
August 2024 YTD 

Single Family, Selected Towns 


